Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 07/05) CMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
	BM COVER DO
	RKS ONLY SOU34 -1255
	ise record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
GMAC Commercial Finance LLC	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
	Name: Perfumania, Inc.
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Internal Address:
General Partnership Limited Partnership	
Corporation- State:	Street Address: 35 Saugrass DR
Other	city: Bellport
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Shate:
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	Country: <u>US</u> <u>zip: 11713</u>
	Oldzenanip
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date(s) August 8, 2002	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	X Corporation Citizenship Florida
Security Agreement Change of Name Refease of Security	Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Nelease of Security Other Interest in Trademarks	representative designation is attached: Yes V No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
	• •
	Additional sheet(s) attached? X Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	C Total was been found as a second se
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Laura Konrath	
Internal Address: Winston & Strawn LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$_265
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 35 W. Wacker Dr.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	LJ Enclosed
City: Chicago	8. Payment Information:
State: <u>IL</u> Zip: 60601	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 312-558-6352	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 312–558–5700	b. Deposit Account Number232428
Email Address: 1konrath@winston.com	Authorized User Name Laura Konrath
9. Signature: Common Miles	al 8/18/02
Signature)	Date
Laura Konrath	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:
Name of Person Signing	anoug examinents, and document.

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

										server	
					1		Registered				
ustroin w	ss Next-Renewal Date Estatus November 12, 2011 Registered		March 9, 2003	3 January 16, 2010 Registered	900	3 April 5, 2004 Registers	42 March 7, 2009 Regi				
(Continuation)	Registration Bate Glass November 12, 1991 42	July 1, 1997	3 October 29, 2002 35 3 March 8, 1993 3	January 15, 1990	Jenuary 17, 1995	April 5, 1994	March 7, 1989				Company of the control of the contro
ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE A PERFUMANIA. INC. REGISTERED TRADEMARKS	Filling Clate Registration Filling Clate	November 17, 1894 2076058	May 13, 1999 2843313 November 5, 1990 1756333	April 20, 1989 1577226 May 5, 2003	September 27, 1993 1874926	April 25, 1993 1829140	September 21, 1987 1528912	m		ধ	
, ⊞		74/125977 N	75/705711 M	78517750 N		74394321	78/503671				
Arsarks Sparks	IndemarkName PERFUMANIA (BLOCK	Sities of PERFUMANIA PLUS	PERFUMANIA.COM. NATURE'S ELEMENTS	Sites of MAGNIFIQUE (STYLIZED LETTERS) Sites of LETTERS)	Mes of WHERE THE BEST COSTS		NATURE'S ELEMENTS DESIGN PERFUMANIA AND DESIGN				
	8	0 SH 11(5) 5 ST 11	Callines of	Page 1	D 88 1.3.1		S RATE OF STREET				

Winston & Strawn 8/19/2008 2:09:34 PM PAGE 004/006 Fax Server

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that GMAC Commercial Finance LLC, as agent, having an office at 1290 Avenue of the Americas, New York, New York 10104, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY that the security interest it holds in certain trademark registrations, trademark applications and licenses set forth on Schedule A annexed hereto of Perfumania, Inc., a Florida corporation ("Debtor"), pursuant to the Trademark Collateral Assignment and Security Agreement recorded in the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 26, 2004, at Reel 2973, Frame 0559 (the "Security Agreement"), together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby, is hereby released and all interest in such property previously assigned to Secured Party is hereby reassigned to Debtor, without representation or warranty of any kind, nature or description.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Secured Party has caused this Release of Security Interest in Trademarks to be executed by its duly authorized corporate officer this 8th day of August, 2008.

GMAC COMMERCIAL FINANCE LLC,

as agent

By:

Title

STATE OF NEW YORK

\$8.:

COUNTY OF NEW YORK)

On the 8th day of August, 2008, before me personally came Seve (). Shows to me known, who being by me duly sworn, did depose and say, that he is a Arector), of GMAC Commercial Finance LLC, and that said instrument was signed on behalf of such corporation by authority of its Board of Directors, and he acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said corporation.

Notary Public

NOTARY PUBLIC, State of New York
No: 01HU4850570
Qualified in Queens County
Certificate filed in New York County

1085648.1

Winston & Strawn 8/19/2008 2:09:34 PM PAGE 006/006

ATTACHMENT TO SCHEDULE A
PERFLIMANIA, INC.
REGISTERED TRADEMARKS

Venzi								
(A) (A)		Application	a de Comment	Replatration FNo.	Registrator Date	Class	Class Next Renewal Date	Status
43.50V	Trademarkhame							
15 C	Lock	74/125977	December 24, 1990	1664558	November 12, 1991	42	November 12, 2011	Registered
2	Evel level	t .	V00 67 7 1	2026058	July 1, 1897	42	July 1, 2007	Registered
	PERFUMANIA PLUS	74/600127	November 17, 1821	1				
S S	1900	11/20/24	May 13, 1999	2843313	October 29, 2002	35	October 29, 2012	Registered
	PERFUMENIACOM	1		0000	1000	-	March 9, 2003	Registered
6 6	NATURE'S ELEMENTS	74/112167	November 5, 1990	1/20333	March of 1909	1		
OS	MAGNIFIQUE (STYLIZED		10 00 T	1577226	January 16, 1990	6	January 18, 2010	Registered
1000	LETTERS)	73/794408	April 60, 1909	ł				
5		Ca. [The Autom			35		Pending
	CLASS PERFUMES	ne//tea/	may of the				1	
	WHERE THE BEST COSTS	7 7 7 7 7 7 7	Sec. 1533	1874926	January 17, 1995	4	January 17, 2005	Kegister
	LESS	74/440774	September 1			•	4	Registered
A STA	i	74394321	April 25, 1993	1829140	April 5, 1994	1		
120	JEROME PRIVEE					~		Pending
O 80	NATURE'S ELEMENTS DESIGN	78/500571	Merch 17, 2003			_		O C
o salas		73885229	September 21, 1987	1528912	March 7, 1989	24	March 7, 2009	T A STORE OF THE S
	PERFUMANIA AND DESIGN	200000						

TRADEWARK

Fax Server

REEL: 003838 FRAME: 0083

Winston & Strawn 8/19/2008 2:09:34 PM PAGE 002/006 Fax Server

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

35 West Wacker Drive, Chicago, Illinois 60601-9703 P: (312) 558-5600 F: (312) 558-5700 Electronic Letterhead

CHARLOTTE * CHICAGO * GENEVA * LONDON * LOS ANGELES * MOSCOW * NEW YORK * NEWARK * PARIS * SAN FRANCISCO * WASHINGTON, D.C.

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL 312-558-6352

August 18, 2008

VIA TELECOPIER

U.S. Patent & Trademark Office Assignment Division Box Assignments 1213 Jefferson Davis Hwy. Suite 320 Washington, DC 20231

Re: Client #80034/1255 – GECC/Perfumania

Dear Commissioner:

Enclosed is a Release of Security Interest in Trademarks. Please file the enclosed with the Trademark Assignment Department of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.

Please deduct \$265 from Deposit Account #232428. When the filing process is completed, please send the file-stamped document to:

Fax to Laura Konrath c/o Winston & Strawn (312) 558-5700 or send via email to lkonrath@winston.com

Should you require any additional information, please do not hesitate to call. Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Very truly yours,

Laura II Konrath

Senior Legal Assistant

WINSTON & STRAWN LLP

LLK:el Enclosures

RECORDED: 08/19/2008